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Roll 

Number
Form NoApplicant Name Father Name Circle Home PS

1 10016 3140 AJAY KUMAR BINDHANI PARESH CHANDRA BINDHANI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

2 10173 6568 BISWAJIT ADHIKARI JAGANNATH ADHIKARI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

3 10184 704 BISWAT SINGH MANGAL SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

4 10211 3785 CHHUTU HEMBRAM BASUDEV HEMBRAM SADAR BANGRIPOSI

5 10335 114 HAREKRUSHNA GIRI GANESH CH GIRI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

6 10391 5301 KARAN MURMU SUKLAL MURMU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

7 10392 2300 KARIA SOREN PITHANATH SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

8 10494 3491 MANGAL TUDU MOCHIRAM TUDU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

9 10508 2067 MEENA MOHANTA MANGAL MOHANTA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

10 10518 5750 MOHAN MAJHI LT BUDHURAI MAJHI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

11 10544 2765 NILAKANTHA NAIK HAREKRUSH NAIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

12 10549 2735 NIRUPATI MOHANTA JOGESWAR MOHANTA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

13 10594 4307 PRASANJIT BEHERA DHANURJAY BEHERA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

14 10595 1462 PRASANT KUMAR SINGH RANDA SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

15 10634 1638 RAJAT KUMAR GIRI JAGANNATH GIRI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

16 10644 1278 RAJESH HANSDAH DURGA CHARAN HANSDAH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

17 10672 1212 RAMACHANDRA SINGH LAMBADAR SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

18 10711 271 RISIKASH SEKHAR BASANTA SEKHAR SADAR BANGRIPOSI

19 10729 3718 SABYASACHI PANI SUDHANSHU KUMAR PANI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

20 10836 2577 SAYAMBAR NAIK PRATAP CHANDRA NAIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

21 10868 2 SIRENDRA MOHAKUD MAHENDRA MOHAKUD SADAR BANGRIPOSI

22 10891 2754 SRIRAM GIRI ANANTA KUMAR GIRI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

23 10983 3565 SUSHIL PURTY LT SOMANATH PURTY SADAR BANGRIPOSI

24 11006 779 TARAKANTA DAS SARAT CHANDRA DAS SADAR BANGRIPOSI

25 11008 7078 TEJASWINI MOHARANA KALIPADA MOHARANA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

26 11098 6145 ASISH KUMAR MOHANTA SUSANTA KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

27 11115 4564 BADAL BINDHANI BABULA BINDHANI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

28 11123 4490 BAHADUR SINGHM S/O-RANJEET SINGHRANJEET SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

29 11160 1079 BHANJU SINGH RAMA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

30 11168 400 BIBEKANANDA BEHERA RAM KUMAR BEHERA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

COMPUTER



31 11262 1845 DEBADUTTA MOHANTA PRAFULLA MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

32 11266 6804 DEBAPRASAD SINGHA NABEEN CHANDRA SINGHA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

33 11275 550 DEBASMITA MOHANTA PRAFULLA MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

34 11289 3447 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHANTA KLAICHARAN MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

35 11317 4861 DIMBU SINGH KARAMA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

36 11347 4697 FIROZ KUMAR MOHANTA SURENDRA NATH MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

37 11472 2553 JATINDRA NATH MOHANTA LAL MOHAN MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

38 11477 4312 JAYKRUSHNA MOHANTA SUKADEV MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

39 11544 3175 KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA SAMAL CHANDRA BEHERA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

40 11553 3812 LAGO SINGH SUNA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

41 11708 751 NARAN TUDU LAL TUDU SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

42 11715 5857 NARESH CHANDRA MOHANTA KANHU CHARAN MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

43 11797 5347 RABIN KUMAR SINGH MUKESH SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

44 11822 5494 RAJAT KUMAR PATRA BENUDHARA PATRA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

45 11881 4568 RATHA SINGH BALE SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

46 11895 1291 RUHYA KISHKU SUDAM KISHKU SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

47 11909 3638 SAKILA SOREN JAGAT SOREN SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

48 11935 3315 SANJAY HEMBRAM MADHUSUDAN HEMBRAM SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

49 12016 6924 SIPAK TANMAY MOHAPATRA DOLAGOBINDA MOHAPATRA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

50 12019 1170 SITA MOHANTA BISWAJIT MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

51 12048 4009 SUBASH MOHANTA SARAT MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

52 12137 5941 SURATH KUMAR SINGH DHIREN CHANDRA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

53 12224 2935 ASIT KUMAR MALLIK LT AKASHAY KU MALLIK SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

54 12256 956 BISWAJEEBAN RANA RABINDRA NATH RANA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

55 12260 1412 BISWARANJAN PRUSTY RAJIB KUMAR PRUSTY SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

56 12263 3989 BUDHADEB SINGH DHUMA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

57 12308 1422 GAYATRI SAHU ARUN KUMAR SAHU SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

58 12313 2743 GOUTAM KUMAR DUTTA GOURAHARI DUTTA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

59 12326 3896 JAGABANDHU GIRI BIDYADHARA GIRI SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

60 12328 4303 JAGAT MAJHI SUBHARAM MAJHI SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

61 12365 6792 MADHUSMITA BEHERA RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

62 12382 6487 MANOJ PATRA PRADEEP KUMAR PATRA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

63 12405 6742 NASIM ASRAF SK ABDUL QUIYUM SADAR BARIPADA TOWN



64 12476 3754 RANJITA OJHA SITARAM OJHA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

65 12509 1452 SANJEET KUMAR PALEI SUKANTA PALEI SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

66 12518 6797 SARAT SING KATI SINGH SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

67 12545 6995 SK ABID SK JAMIR SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

68 12621 6964 AMIT KU DAS BIJAY KU DAS SADAR BHANJPUR

69 12658 5479 BIJAY KUMAR PATRA PRASANNA KUMAR PATRA SADAR BHANJPUR

70 12663 661 BINAY KUMAR MADHEI BASUDEV MADHEI SADAR BHANJPUR

71 12665 1678 BINOY KUMAR SANTRA DILLIP KUMAR SANTRA SADAR BHANJPUR

72 12674 1937 CHANDAN SINGH GOURA CHANDRA SINGH SADAR BHANJPUR

73 12676 1068 DEBABRATA SINGHBABU KAMOL LOCHAN SINGHBABU SADAR BHANJPUR

74 12680 866 DEBENDRA NATH DASH PRAMOD KUMAR DASH SADAR BHANJPUR

75 12780 1057 NIHAR RANJAN BEHERA PHANIBHUSAN BEHERA SADAR BHANJPUR

76 12795 4515 PRATIBHA SAMAL NANDA KISHOR SAMAL SADAR BHANJPUR

77 12808 1411 RAJESH KUMAR DAS DANDAPANI DAS SADAR BHANJPUR

78 12809 583 RAJESH MEHER JAYCHANDRA MEHER SADAR BHANJPUR

79 12813 4446 RAKESH KUMAR DAS DANDAPANI DAS SADAR BHANJPUR

80 12839 231 SANJAY KU MISHRA LT NIRMALENDU MISHRA SADAR BHANJPUR

81 12875 3928 SOUBHAGYARATHI SAMAL LT- SUBASH CHANDRA SAMAL SADAR BHANJPUR

82 12902 6982 SURAJ KUMAR NANDA ANJAN KUMAR NANDA SADAR BHANJPUR

83 12931 1592 AMIT KUMAR JENA ASHIT KUMAR JENA SADAR CHANDUA

84 12932 503 AMIT KUMAR SETHI ARUN KUMAR SETHI SADAR CHANDUA

85 12940 1165 ANANTA KISHOR MOHANTA HADIBANDHU MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

86 13001 5527 BEDAPRAKASH MOHANTA SUJITRANJAN MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

87 13035 1349 BINOD CHAPEYAR N GIRISH CHAPEYAR SADAR CHANDUA

88 13086 6236 DEBAPRIYA BEJ SUDHANSHU BEJ SADAR CHANDUA

89 13169 2891 JAGABANDHU SAHU HARIHAR SAHU SADAR CHANDUA

90 13186 2798 JAYRAM HANSDA CHHATISH HANSDA SADAR CHANDUA

91 13187 4510 JAYRAM HEMBRAM BAIJU HEMBRAM SADAR CHANDUA

92 13216 4457 KARAM CHAND BASKEY BINOD KUMAR BASKEY SADAR CHANDUA

93 13222 2957 KHAGESWAR DHIR SURENDRA DHIR SADAR CHANDUA

94 13279 2170 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA PARESH CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

95 13353 4757 NABIN SOREN SUNARAM SOREN SADAR CHANDUA

96 13446 1567 RAJU BINDHANI SURENDRANATH BINDHANI SADAR CHANDUA



97 13505 2292 SAKTI KUMAR DHAL BAIDHAR DHAL SADAR CHANDUA

98 13534 164 SANDHYARANI BHANJ ANIRUDHA BHANJ SADAR CHANDUA

99 13694 2670 TRILOCHAN MOHANTA LT UPENDRA MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

100 13754 3890 AMIT MOHAN MOHANTA SUSHNTA KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

101 13795 2344 BABLU MARNDI RAMESH MARNDI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

102 13811 2415 BALARAM SANTRA MAKAR SANTRA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

103 13816 1178 BANDANA NAIK JATINDRA NATH NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

104 13846 3887 BHUJURAM HANSDA RAGHUNATH HANSDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

105 13858 1296 BIJAY KUMAR TUDU LT MINJA TUDU SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

106 13861 1630 BIKASH MOHANTA SAMEER KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

107 13901 2042 CHAITANYA KUMAR NAIK JOGESWAR NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

108 13954 917 DEBASIS BEHERA HEMANTH BEHERA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

109 13957 4709 DEBASIS SENAPATI MADHUSUDAN SENAPATI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

110 13976 2551 DHARMAPADA MOHANTA ISWAR CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

111 14062 4384 HIMANSHUSEKHAR BASKEY LT JADABANANDA BASKEY SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

112 14116 494 KALICHARAN SINGH RASA SINGH RASA SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

113 14130 2198 KARTIK RANA DILLIP RANA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

114 14132 4484 KARUNAKAR MOHANTA ANIRUDHA MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

115 14207 1656 MAMATA NAIK NARENDRA NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

116 14258 6977 MITHUN KUMAR HANSDA GHASIRAM HANSDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

117 14274 1682 NAMITA MOHANTA MANOJ KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

118 14383 6955 RAISEN SOREN SRIRAM SOREN SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

119 14393 3775 RAJESH KUMAR MOHANTA DEBANANDA MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

120 14413 1705 RAKESH NANDA SOUMEN NANDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

121 14429 3050 RANJAN KUMAR PARIDA DIL MOHAN PARIDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

122 14466 6569 SAGARIKA MOHANTA UMESH CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

123 14481 2787 SAMEER KUMAR GHOSH KRUSHNA CHANDRA GOSH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

124 14571 1976 SATYAJIT SAHU SUDHIR KU. SAHU SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

125 14581 6299 SATYASWARUP SATHPATHY SISHIR KUMAR SATHPATHY SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

126 14588 2414 SHIBA SANKAR GHADEI NARAN GHADEI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

127 14599 2620 SIBASANKAR PARIDA BRUNDABAN PARIDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

128 14629 1299 SUBADH MARNDI DHANA MARNDI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

129 14640 2394 SUBHASHREE PATRA BABULA PATRA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA



130 14665 3089 SUKHEN SINGH GURUCHARAN SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

131 14675 6975 SUMAN KUMAR MOHANTA RABINDRA NATH MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

132 14699 1834 SUSANTA KUMAR DAS JYOTILAL DAS SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

133 14772 1150 AMIT KUMAR NATH JAMNEJAY NATH SADAR KULIANA

134 14800 136 ASHWINI GHOSH MRINALKANTI GHOSH SADAR KULIANA

135 14806 357 ASISH KUMAR SETHI ASHOK KUMAR SETHI SADAR KULIANA

136 14816 1712 BAIDYANATH HNASDAH NAGA HANSDAH SADAR KULIANA

137 14884 4332 BISHNUDEV HANSDAH ANANDA KUMAR HANSDAH SADAR KULIANA

138 14942 6820 DASMAT BASKEY DURGA CHARAN BASKEY SADAR KULIANA

139 14947 3282 DEBADATTA KUMAR RANA MURALI MOHAN RANA SADAR KULIANA

140 14989 7036 DUMUNI TUDU LT- JENA TUDU SADAR KULIANA

141 15048 2965 GYANARANJAN DHADA FOKEN CHANDRA DHADA SADAR KULIANA

142 15060 3168 HRUSIKESH DAS GANESH CHANDRA DAS SADAR KULIANA

143 15061 3622 INDRA SINGH SAMBHU SINGH SADAR KULIANA

144 15077 519 JAGANNATH SETHI PITABASA SETHI SADAR KULIANA

145 15086 3171 JAYPRAKASH DAS RANJAN KUMAR DAS SADAR KULIANA

146 15166 2927 LAL MOHAN SINGH GORACHAN SINGH SADAR KULIANA

147 15215 4092 MANASH MOHAPATRA MANOJ MOHAPATRA SADAR KULIANA

148 15283 1513 OMMPRAKASH GIRI RABINDRA GIRI SADAR KULIANA

149 15357 4772 RABINDRA MURMU RAMSAI MURMU SADAR KULIANA

150 15439 567 RUHYA MARNDI LODHIA MARANDI SADAR KULIANA

151 15446 908 SACHIN KUMAR NAIK SAMBHUNATH NAIK SADAR KULIANA

152 15520 2964 SASHIKALA NAIK BASANTA NAIK SADAR KULIANA

153 15523 4335 SASMITA MURMU ANANTA MURMU SADAR KULIANA

154 15599 1182 SUJATA SETHI SIRISH CHANDRA SETHI SADAR KULIANA

155 15660 4217 SWARUP KUMAR SAHU PRAVASH CHANDRA SAHU SADAR KULIANA

156 15664 3157 TAPAN KUMAR KAR JANMEJAY KAR SADAR KULIANA

157 15721 193 AMIT KUMAR SOREN BISWANTH SOREN SADAR SULIAPADA

158 15854 2495 DEBIYAN DHAL HARIHAR DHAL SADAR SULIAPADA

159 15855 4430 DEBJANI DEY SATYASEKHAR DEY SADAR SULIAPADA

160 15869 4174 DIBYAJYOTI MOHANTA ANKUR MOHANTA SADAR SULIAPADA

161 15895 3832 GAJINATH BESHRA CHNDRA MOHAN BESHRA SADAR SULIAPADA

162 15902 989 GAYA PRASAD MOHANTA LT MULUK CHAND MOHANTA SADAR SULIAPADA



163 15910 3138 GOUTAM DUTTA SUBRAT KUMAR DUTTA SADAR SULIAPADA

164 15912 1498 GOUTAM KUMAR SINGH MANGULU CHARAN SINGH SADAR SULIAPADA

165 15922 2156 HEMAJASBANTA DHAL SIBAPRASAD DHAL SADAR SULIAPADA

166 15926 4926 HIMANSHU DAS ABHINNA KUMAR DAS SADAR SULIAPADA

167 15953 3321 JIBAN DHAL SUBAL DHAL SADAR SULIAPADA

168 16046 6821 MANASH RANJAN PATRA AJIT KUMAR PATRA SADAR SULIAPADA

169 16095 2954 PANKOJ KUMAR SI UGRASEN SI SADAR SULIAPADA

170 16113 175 PRAKASH CHANDRA BAITHA TILU BAITHA SADAR SULIAPADA

171 16117 5969 PRALAYA SI BINAD SI SADAR SULIAPADA

172 16159 4 RAJKISHORE TUNG SURESH CHANDRA TUNG SADAR SULIAPADA

173 16265 423 SATYA PRAKASH DAS MANOJ KU. DAS SADAR SULIAPADA

174 16279 2118 SAUNRI SOREN DASARATHI SOREN SADAR SULIAPADA

175 16298 5112 SIBASANKAR SOREN BHIMA SOREN SADAR SULIAPADA

176 16307 5457 SISHIR KUMAR GAYEN BAGESWAR GAYEN SADAR SULIAPADA

177 16310 2563 SOMNATH MARNDI SAHADEV MARANDI SADAR SULIAPADA

178 16321 3626 SUBASH CHANDRA DALANAYAK BHIMA DALANAYAK SADAR SULIAPADA

179 16374 6819 SUSHILHEMBRAM RAMESH HEMBRAM SADAR SULIAPADA

180 20022 96 AJU BEHERA JAYANTA BEHERA BETNOTI BADASAHI

181 20041 228 AMBIKA PATRA LATE SACHHIDANANDA PATRA BETNOTI BADASAHI

182 20045 3227 AMIT KU MOHAPATRA SUDARSAN MOHAPATRA BETNOTI BADASAHI

183 20046 839 AMIT KUMAR DAS KHETRA MOHAN DAS BETNOTI BADASAHI

184 20121 2999 BASANTI MURMU KHETRA MOHAN MURMU BETNOTI BADASAHI

185 20128 44 BHABANISHANKAR ROUT DILLIP KUMAR ROUT BETNOTI BADASAHI

186 20159 1455 BIJAY KU.SAHOO NIRANJAN SAHOO BETNOTI BADASAHI

187 20182 2048 BINOD KUMAR SUSHANTA KUMAR BHOI BETNOTI BADASAHI

188 20197 1064 BISWAJIT MOHANTY MAHESWARA MOHANTY BETNOTI BADASAHI

189 20229 1072 CHANDRA MOHAN MURMU BAIDHARA MURMU BETNOTI BADASAHI

190 20253 411 DASARATHA MOHANTA SIBACHARAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

191 20290 4863 DEEPAK KUMAR GIRI KSHIROD GIRI BETNOTI BADASAHI

192 20310 906 DIBYALOCHAN PANDIT AJIT KU.PANDIT BETNOTI BADASAHI

193 20336 3289 DUSMANTA BEHERA MOHESWAR BEHERA BETNOTI BADASAHI

194 20358 3075 GITANJALI BINDHANI AKSHYA BINDHANI BETNOTI BADASAHI

195 20366 899 GOPINATH HEMBRAM DUKHIA HEMBRAM BETNOTI BADASAHI



196 20403 3995 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR DASH HARI NARAYAN DASH BETNOTI BADASAHI

197 20427 3695 JAGESWAR KHILAR PURNACHANDRA KHILAR BETNOTI BADASAHI

198 20458 4563 JILU SINGH ASHMAN SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

199 20473 2816 JYOTSNARANI JENA PRASANTA JENA BETNOTI BADASAHI

200 20475 575 KABITA PRUSTY BISWADHAR PRUSTY BETNOTI BADASAHI

201 20526 3212 KUMAR BEHERA DHARANIDHARA BEHERA BETNOTI BADASAHI

202 20550 1585 LIJARANI MOHANTA CHHOTARAY MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

203 20627 187 MIHIR KUMAR NAIK RAJENDRA NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

204 20640 4608 MONAJ MOHANTA TIKAYAT CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

205 20713 34 PRADIP MOHALIK BAIDHAR MOHALIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

206 20812 3996 RASHMI RANJAN SATPATHY BINAYAK SATPATHY BETNOTI BADASAHI

207 20947 3546 SHAKTIMAYEE MOHANTA GABARDHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

208 20952 154 SHIBA SHANKAR MOHAKUD BUDHADEB MOHAKUD BETNOTI BADASAHI

209 20992 1056 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY MANORANJAN MOHANTY BETNOTI BADASAHI

210 21002 1213 SRIPATI DAS NARAYANA DAS BETNOTI BADASAHI

211 21049 4778 SUMAN SAHU KRUPASINDHU SAHU BETNOTI BADASAHI

212 21101 2420 TAPAN KUMAR PATRA JAYANTA PATRA BETNOTI BADASAHI

213 21152 958 PRUTHIRAJ MOHANTA CHHATISH CH. MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

214 21173 378 ABHIRAM MOHAKUD UPENDRA MOHAKUD BETNOTI BAISINGA

215 21175 919 ABINASH MAHAPATRA SRI HARI MAHAPATRA BETNOTI BAISINGA

216 21210 1895 ARUN KUMAR DAS SRUSTI DHARA DAS BETNOTI BAISINGA

217 21238 3881 BASANTI HEMBRAM DUKHISYAM HEMBBRAM BETNOTI BAISINGA

218 21240 309 BASUDEV MOHANTA JAGAT KISHOR MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

219 21290 385 BISWAJIT JENA PURNA CHANDRA JENA BETNOTI BAISINGA

220 21323 1063 CHITA RANJAN SAHU CHANDRA MOHAN SAHU BETNOTI BAISINGA

221 21337 3202 DEBASIS MOHANAT MURALIDHAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

222 21409 2357 GURU PRASAD SAHU RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHU BETNOTI BAISINGA

223 21411 695 GURUCHARANA PUSTY PADAMA LOCHANA PUSTY BETNOTI BAISINGA

224 21419 1944 HAREKRUSHNA MONDAL SASHIDHAR MONDAL BETNOTI BAISINGA

225 21425 1014 HARISH CH MOHANTA BIRANCHI MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

226 21528 1322 KUANR MURMU MADAN MURMU BETNOTI BAISINGA

227 21576 1403 MANAS KUMAR SAHU PRASANNA KUMAR SAHU BETNOTI BAISINGA

228 21670 4355 PRAGYNA PARAMITA MOHANTY PRADEEP KU. MOHANTY BETNOTI BAISINGA



229 21684 808 PRANABANI SING LT. HARE KRUSHNA SING BETNOTI BAISINGA

230 21727 818 RAJARAM SING KRUSHNA CHANDRA SING BETNOTI BAISINGA

231 21758 4916 RAMHARI SING SAHADEV SING BETNOTI BAISINGA

232 21914 4507 SIDDHANTA PANJHA SRIDHARA PANJHA BETNOTI BAISINGA

233 21927 477 SK KALIA SK JESIMUDDIN BETNOTI BAISINGA

234 21968 3516 SUMAN KUMAR SAHU SARAT KUMAR SAHU BETNOTI BAISINGA

235 21981 2532 SURENDHAR SOREN BHAGIRATHI SOREN BETNOTI BAISINGA

236 21997 5118 TAPAN KU MOHANTA ANADI CHARAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

237 22048 3338 AKASH KU MOHANTA SANTOSH KU.MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

238 22077 4449 ASHOK KU KAMILA MADAN MOHAN KAMILA BETNOTI BETNOTI

239 22086 4870 BABULI MOHANTA RAMA CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

240 22088 1163 BAHADUR MURMU BADAL MURMU BETNOTI BETNOTI

241 22106 109 BHABAGRAHI MOHANTA LATE PARESH CHANDARA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

242 22201 1066 CHHITA SOREN SABAN SOREN BETNOTI BETNOTI

243 22215 2178 DASMAT HANSDAH KASHU HANSDAH BETNOTI BETNOTI

244 22230 2897 DEBASMITA PATRA SAHADEB PATRA BETNOTI BETNOTI

245 22242 114 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHANTA BINOD CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

246 22291 665 GHANASHYAM MOHANTA MOHESWAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

247 22323 1757 HARISH MOHANTA GODADHARA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

248 22329 5080 HIMANSHUSEKHAR PATRA MAHENDRANATH PATRA BETNOTI BETNOTI

249 22361 307 JAY PRAKASH MOHANTA KARTIK CHANDRA MOHANT BETNOTI BETNOTI

250 22434 3653 KHIRAD CHANDRA MOHANTA HEUDAYA NATH MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

251 22442 4588 KIRTI KUMAR MOHANTA LT. RATIKANTA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

252 22448 2510 KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTACHOTRAY MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

253 22481 4833 LAXMAN BEHERA RAJANI KANTA BEHERA BETNOTI BETNOTI

254 22486 1102 LAXMAN MURMU SUBALA MURMU BETNOTI BETNOTI

255 22496 426 LAXMIKANTA BEHERA SATRUGHANA BEHERA BETNOTI BETNOTI

256 22501 2561 LILI PATRA SURESH CHANDRA PATRA BETNOTI BETNOTI

257 22506 1892 LOHIT KUMAR MOHANTA BISWAMBARA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

258 22663 2818 PRAMOD KU JENA JAGESWAR JENA BETNOTI BETNOTI

259 22716 2714 RAJENDRA NATH MAYADHAR NATH BETNOTI BETNOTI

260 22873 3985 SATYAJIT SOREN LT.ANANTA CHANDRA SOREN BETNOTI BETNOTI

261 22880 633 SHIBA MARNDI LAXMAN MARANDI BETNOTI BETNOTI



262 22883 1972 SHIBANI BEHERA MANGAL CHARAN BEHERA BETNOTI BETNOTI

263 22986 3520 TAPASWINI BEHERA BUDHESWAR BEHERA BETNOTI BETNOTI

264 22999 1712 TRILOCHAN MOHANTA JOGESWAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

265 23019 208 RABISANKAR SATPATHI DILLIP KUMAR SATHOATHY BETNOTI BETNOTI 

266 23065 1463 ARUN DHIR AGASTI DHIR BETNOTI MORADA

267 23067 1005 ASUTOSH MOHANTA SURESH CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

268 23114 1314 BIBHUTI BHUSANA DHAL SHIBAJI DHAL BETNOTI MORADA

269 23121 395 BIJAYANANDA MOHANTA HAREKRUSHNA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

270 23138 4458 BINOD CHANDRA MOHANTA BHAGABAN MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

271 23146 573 BISWA RANJAN BEHERA SANADI BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

272 23149 1881 BISWAJIT BEHERA AJIT KU. BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

273 23155 4327 BISWAJYOTI MOHANTA GADADHAR MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

274 23156 578 BISWAMBAR SING MAKARA SING BETNOTI MORADA

275 23181 2949 CHANDAN KISKU NARENDRA MOHAN KISKU BETNOTI MORADA

276 23183 813 CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA RAJEEB BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

277 23188 1183 CHANDRAKANTA BEHERA BHAGIRATHI BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

278 23209 2243 DAMAYANTI PATRA BHUTESWAR PATRA BETNOTI MORADA

279 23286 3196 GOBINDA CHANDRA BEHERA GAYA PRASAD BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

280 23306 1218 HARAPRIYA SETHI MODANA MOHANA SETHI BETNOTI MORADA

281 23334 492 JAJATI KESHARI BEHERA LT- RADHAKRUSHNA BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

282 23379 2078 KAIBARTA MOHANTA SUDHIR CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

283 23422 370 KRISHNA MOHANTA HARAMOHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

284 23435 1185 LAKSHYAPATI TAREI MANAGABINDA TAREI BETNOTI MORADA

285 23487 4667 MANOJ KUMAR MOHANTA DAITARI MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

286 23494 4711 MASANGGAN HANSDAH CHANDRAY HANSDAH BETNOTI MORADA

287 23562 1338 PHULA MANI MARANDI SHYAMSUNDAR MARANDI BETNOTI MORADA

288 23571 2046 PRAMIT KUMAR BEHERA PRASANTA BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

289 23573 854 PRASAD SING BHAJA SING BETNOTI MORADA

290 23657 3745 S K USMAN GANI MIAN S K JABAR MIAN BETNOTI MORADA

291 23692 2047 SAMBHUNATH BEHERA BINOD BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

292 23695 1181 SAMBIT KU.BEHERA MONARANJAN BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

293 23726 4989 SAPAN KISKU BUDHIA KISKU BETNOTI MORADA

294 23741 1660 SATYA RANJAN SINGH DIGAMBARA SINGH BETNOTI MORADA



295 23760 286 SHOBHAKAR ACHARYA LT. SANATAN ACHARYA BETNOTI MORADA

296 23764 1434 SHYAM SUNDAR SAHU CHITTARANJAN SAHU BETNOTI MORADA

297 23766 710 SIBSANKAR KAILASHAPATI MURMU SERAL MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

298 23775 1339 SINGRAY HANSDA KANDA HANSDA BETNOTI MORADA

299 23778 655 SIPUN DHAL ANADI DHAL BETNOTI MORADA

300 23780 2292 SITA MURMU NARAYAN MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

301 23832 4911 SURAJ KU BEHERA PUNANANDA BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

302 23834 4058 SURAJ SOREN SOMAYA SOREN BETNOTI MORADA

303 23837 2688 SUSAMA NAIK RAMESH CHANDRA NAIK BETNOTI MORADA

304 23870 1587 TUSHARKANTA MOHANTA PHULACHAND MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

305 23892 1402 AJAYA KUMAR MOHANTA LT. RABINDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

306 23902 5085 ALOK KU SETHI GOPAL SETHI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

307 23910 392 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA BIBEKANANDA BEHERA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

308 23928 2305 ARPITA ROUT ANAM CHARAN ROUT BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

309 24019 743 BIRESWAR MOHANTA BHAGIRATHI MOHANTA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

310 24068 2403 CHHATISH CHANDA MOHANTA CHANDRA MOHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

311 24102 664 DEBASISH SAHU GAGANA KUMAR SAHU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

312 24125 3754 DINAKRUSHNA BEHERA JAGDISH BEHERA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

313 24126 1930 DRUYADHANA ROUT BIDYADHARA ROUT BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

314 24271 1196 KISHOR KU. SOREN GOPINATH SOREN BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

315 24292 902 LAXMAN HEMBRAM SINGRAY HEMBRAM BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

316 24314 201 MADHABA CHANDRA MURMU MANGAL MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

317 24374 516 MUKTESWAR RANA RATIKANTA RANA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

318 24399 176 NIBEDITA MURMU DINABANDHU MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

319 24417 4083 NITYA SUNDAR PALEI LT. NABIN KANTA PALEI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

320 24428 2215 PARAMANANDA SAHU UPENDRA SAHU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

321 24458 1966 PRATIVA DAS AJIT DAS BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

322 24509 939 RAMESH SANDHA KUBER SANDHA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

323 24556 1396 SANDEEP KUMAR RAUL DOLOGOBINDA RAUL BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

324 24716 4101 TAPAS KUMAR DAS HARENDRA DAS BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

325 24718 3959 TARA KANTA MURMU ABHIRAM MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

326 24732 329 UMAKANTA DAS MAHESWAR DAS BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

327 30006 462 ABHIRAM MURMU LT BIJAY KU MURMU UDALA KAPTIPADA



328 30041 327 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA SACHINDRA PARIDA UDALA KAPTIPADA

329 30048 435 BADAL KUMAR MOHANTY DAYANIDHI MOHANTY UDALA KAPTIPADA

330 30059 549 BHABANISANKAR DAS MANORANJAN DAS UDALA KAPTIPADA

331 30061 899 BHAGABAT BINDHANI GANGADHAR BINDHANI UDALA KAPTIPADA

332 30137 1056 DEBASMITA PARIDA DEBENDRA PARIDA UDALA KAPTIPADA

333 30173 2959 GOPANARAYAN MOHAPATRA DHARANIDHARA MOHAPATRA UDALA KAPTIPADA

334 30212 2734 JAYANTA KANTABAUNSIA NITYA NANDA KANTABAUNSIA UDALA KAPTIPADA

335 30305 704 MENKARANI BEHERA SOMANATH BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

336 30315 122 NABIN KUMAR SIAL RABINDRA SIAL UDALA KAPTIPADA

337 30333 8 PABITRA ROUT BHABESH ROUT UDALA KAPTIPADA

338 30400 1057 RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA PRAVAKAR BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

339 30424 577 RANJAN KUMAR SAHU SANKARSAN SAHU UDALA KAPTIPADA

340 30426 999 RANJAN KUMAR TUDU NARENDRA TUDU UDALA KAPTIPADA

341 30543 1101 SUDARSAN DAS GAYADHAR DAS UDALA KAPTIPADA

342 30556 1296 SUNARAM MURMU BIKRAM MURMU UDALA KAPTIPADA

343 30600 558 ABHIJIT BEHERA SUBHANKAR BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

344 30629 2879 AKSHYA KUMAR KAR SWARUP CHANDRA KAR UDALA KHUNTA

345 30660 1456 ARATI DEHURI SANTOSH DEHURI UDALA KHUNTA

346 30688 1641 BAIDHAR HEMBRAM RAISEN HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

347 30709 2362 BAREN KISKU RATAI CHARAN KISKU UDALA KHUNTA

348 30756 85 BHUTA TUDU BETA TUDU UDALA KHUNTA

349 30763 1851 BIJAY KUMAR MOHANTA RABINDRA MOHANTA UDALA KHUNTA

350 30774 1111 BIKASH KUMAR PANDA KRUSHNA CHANDRA PANDA UDALA KHUNTA

351 30787 52 BILASINI SINGH LAL MOHAN SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

352 30808 630 BISWARANJAN NAYAK HEMANTA NAYAK UDALA KHUNTA

353 30997 192 HIMANSHU MATIA BRAJAKISHOR MATIA UDALA KHUNTA

354 31039 2184 JAYRAM HEMBRAM SUKUL HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

355 31106 1462 KUMUDINI SINGH BUDHURAM SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

356 31126 294 LAXMAN SOREN BHATA SOREN UDALA KHUNTA

357 31135 1370 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA GORACHAND MOHANTA UDALA KHUNTA

358 31185 651 MANOJ KHAMARI JAGANNATH KHAMARI UDALA KHUNTA

359 31221 782 NABAKISHORE BAGAL BUDHAN BAGAL UDALA KHUNTA

360 31292 993 PRAKASH BISWAL SARBESWAR BISWAL UDALA KHUNTA



361 31311 633 PUJA HEMBRAM BANAMALI HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

362 31335 1329 RABINDRA TUDU KANDAN TUDU UDALA KHUNTA

363 31399 1192 RAMAKRUSHNA BEHERA KALANDI CH. BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

364 31404 844 RAMESH CHANDRA DIMBULAL MARNDISOMANATH MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

365 31446 2253 RIMA MOHAPATRA PRAHALALDA MOHAPATRA UDALA KHUNTA

366 31462 2003 SABITA BEHERA GIRISH BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

367 31530 2300 SANTILATA MURMU GOPAL MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

368 31556 2963 SATYABRATA BAGAL DAYANIDHI BAGAL UDALA KHUNTA

369 31608 1764 SOMANATH HEMBRAM LAXMIDHAR HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

370 31621 1076 SRIMANTH MURMU LAXMIDHAR MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

371 31677 2845 SUNDRALAL TUDU RUPANARAYAN TUDU UDALA KHUNTA

372 31688 1942 SURATHA BISWAL NABAKISHOR BISWAL UDALA KHUNTA

373 31690 1879 SURENDRA BEHERA SATYANARAYAN BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

374 31701 1976 SURYAKANTI HEMBRAM MADHUSUDAN HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

375 31716 163 TAPAS KUMAR SAHU KISHOR CHANDRA SAHU UDALA KHUNTA

376 31718 918 TAPASWINI BEHERA KHETRAMOHAN BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

377 31734 954 TUSAR KANTA MARNDI SARAT CHANDRA MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

378 31788 410 CHINMAY RANJAN MOHANTA CHANDRA MOHAN MOHANTA UDALA SARAT

379 31799 1561 DHANU BESHRA MAGALA BESHRA UDALA SARAT

380 31832 1445 JHUNIRANI PATRA NIRANJAN PATRA UDALA SARAT

381 31852 2079 KUNARAM ALDA KAIRA ALDA UDALA SARAT

382 31936 2444 RANJIT KUMAR SINGH HARISH CHANDRA SINGH UDALA SARAT

383 31979 356 SUKULAL SINGH JARIKA BIRA SINGH JARIKA UDALA SARAT

384 31987 1253 SURENDRA MURMU DANGA MURMU UDALA SARAT

385 32020 234 AMIT KUMAR JENA ANAM KUMAR JENA UDALA UDALA

386 32264 2298 KAMAL LOCHAN BEHERA RAJKISHORE BEHERA UDALA UDALA

387 32286 799 KHELARAM SOREN SHYAMSUNDAR SOREN UDALA UDALA

388 32354 73 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA SANTOSH KU BEHERA UDALA UDALA

389 32393 1773 PANKAJ KUMAR MOANTA NABIN CHANDRA MOHANTA UDALA UDALA

390 32441 2862 RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN DEBENDRA PRADHAN UDALA UDALA

391 32459 1363 RAMAKRUSHNA MOHANTA JADUNATH MOHANTA UDALA UDALA

392 32505 1883 SANJAY TUDU SINGHRAY TUDU UDALA UDALA

393 32527 1358 SASMITA SINGH BUDHURAM SINGH UDALA UDALA



394 32532 970 SATYABRATA MOHANTA BISWANATH MOHANTA UDALA UDALA

395 32538 579 SHIBA SANKAR SINGH LACHHAMOHAN SINGH UDALA UDALA

396 32542 1366 SHYAM SUNDAR MURMU GAYADHAR MURMU UDALA UDALA

397 32564 709 SRIKRUSHNA BARIK RAJIT BARIK UDALA UDALA

398 32570 232 SUBHANKAR BEHERA RATIKANTA BEHERA UDALA UDALA

399 32616 119 TAPAN SANKHUA MANORANJAN SANKHUA UDALA UDALA

400 32629 190 AJIT KUMAR PANDA BHAGIRATHI PANDA UDALA UDALA 

401 32666 255 DEBABRATA MAJHI BENUDHAR MAJHI UDALA UDALA 

402 32771 39 SHYAMBIR SOREN JITENDRA SOREN UDALA UDALA 

403 32778 2269 SOUMYARANJAN KHILAR RABINARAYAN KHILAR UDALA UDALA 

404 40012 2237 AJAY BASKEY SENGELSING BASKEY RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

405 40091 741 BHIMSEN TUDU DAKHIN TUDU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

406 40098 1832 BIKASH MAJHI SHYAM MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

407 40114 863 BISWAJIT PATRA MOHANKRUSHNA PATRA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

408 40141 3237 CHINMAY CHINTAN GIRI SAMBHU GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

409 40165 1304 DHANIMANI HEMBRAM GOPAL HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

410 40197 5215 GHASIRAM SOREN LATE KALESWAR SOREN RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

411 40272 1389 KAMINI MARNDI DURGA CHARAN MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

412 40449 356 RAJU PATRA BHIM PATRA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

413 40459 1626 RAMDAS HEMBRAM SUNARAM HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

414 40518 5491 SAMARA NAIK GURUBA NAIK RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

415 40555 1559 SATYABRATA GIRI SULEKH GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

416 40607 2447 SUNDAR MOHAN HANSDAH KISUN HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

417 40636 3559 TUSARKANTA GIRI RATIKANTA GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

418 40766 2965 DIBENDU MOHANTA NARESH CHANDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

419 40794 1143 GANGA KISKU SAAL KISKU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

420 40822 2494 JASEN MAJHI CHAMRU MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

421 40840 5630 KARTIK SETHI BHAGIRATHI SETHI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

422 40845 5522 KHELARAM SOREN TIKARAM SOREN RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

423 40890 966 MAHENDRA SOREN BIDYADHAR SOREN RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

424 40932 1014 MOTILAL MUNDA KUNARAM MUNDA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

425 40964 182 PINTU MOHANTA JOGESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

426 40970 2018 PRANSANTA KU MUNDA BHOLANATH MUNDA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA



427 41020 2869 RUPALI MOHANTA HIRALAL MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

428 41041 5673 SALMA SOREN KARIA SOREN RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

429 41045 524 SAMIR SEKHAR SAHU RAJANI KANTA SAHU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

430 41050 139 SANATH KUMAR MOHANTA BUDDHESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

431 41078 1620 SIDHANTA MOHANTA PRASANTA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

432 41095 1212 SUCHISMITA MOHANTA RAJKISHORE MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

433 41099 519 SUJIT KUMAR BEHERA NIMAI CHARAN BEHERA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

434 41176 1163 ANIL KUMAR MARNDI NANDAKISHORE MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

435 41191 3624 ASIS KUMAR NAYAK BINOD BIHARI NAYAK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

436 41234 1085 BASUDEV MURMU NARENDRA NATH MURMU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

437 41371 5108 DUBRAJ MARANDI LATE JAKTA MARANDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

438 41385 2859 DUMUNI BASKEY KUNA BASKEY RAIRANGPUR BISOI

439 41428 2789 GOPINATH TUDU LAXMIDHAR TUDU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

440 41472 2401 JAGDIP MOHANTA BHARAT CHANDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

441 41477 3412 JAMUNA PATRA GURU PRASAD PATRA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

442 41495 4719 JYOTIRANJAN DHIR NARAYAN DHIR RAIRANGPUR BISOI

443 41524 1191 KRUSHNA KISKU KUANRA KISKU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

444 41556 4009 LAXMAN MARNDI CHAITAN MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

445 41577 3660 MADHAB CHANDRA MOHANTA HARISH CHANDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

446 41708 979 PRADYUMNA KUMAR GIRI SUSHANTA KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

447 41709 187 PRADYUMNA MOHANTA SACHINDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

448 41710 564 PRAFULLA KUMAR BEHERA RAMCHANDTRA BEHERA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

449 41778 189 RASMIRANJAN MOHANTA JAGDISH MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

450 41784 2363 RUHIYA NAIK GHASIA NAIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

451 41790 517 SABITA PURTY BRAJAMOHAN PURTY RAIRANGPUR BISOI

452 41809 476 SAHIB ALI KHAN KASIM ALI KHAN RAIRANGPUR BISOI

453 41846 4481 SANJAY KU MOHANTA NARENDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

454 41851 212 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH RABINDRANATH SINGH RAIRANGPUR BISOI

455 41882 410 SHANKAR BEHERA PRAFULLA BEHERA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

456 41896 1141 SIDA SOREN LATECHHATRAY SOREN RAIRANGPUR BISOI

457 41902 999 SIKHAR HANSDA HIKIM CHANDRA HANSDA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

458 41925 3595 SUBHADRA MARNDI KARAN MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

459 41995 5180 TARANISEN MANDAL RAJENDRA MANDAL RAIRANGPUR BISOI



460 42088 3493 CHANDAN KUMAR MOHANTA ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

461 42099 3200 DASHO BASKEY SURAI BASKEY RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

462 42122 3973 DIPU HEMBRAM LATE HEMA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

463 42140 472 GANDRA MOHAN MAJHI BAHDURAM MAJHI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

464 42172 665 JAGANNATH MUNDA SUKURA MUNDA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

465 42244 2110 MANAS KUMAR DHIR HARMOHAN DHIR RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

466 42286 812 PRAKASH KUMAR MOHANTY DURGA PRASANA MOHANTY RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

467 42287 1155 PRASENJIT MUNDA ISWAR CHANDRA MUNDA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

468 42288 1354 PRATAP MUNDA DHARMAPADA MUNDA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

469 42310 822 RAJKUMAR SETHI SUKADEV SETHI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

470 42311 57 RAM CHANDRA MARANDI BHIM CHARAN MARANDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

471 42348 1848 SAHADEV KISKU NUNARAM KISKU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

472 42367 628 SANJAY DAS SUSHIL DAS RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

473 42385 3731 SAUNA MARNDI SUNDAR MARNDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

474 42401 1541 SHYAMSUNDAR MAJHI FULU MAJHI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

475 42435 3093 SUMITRA HANSDA SAKILA HANSDA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

476 42440 2420 SUNARAM MUNDA BANSIDHAR MUNDA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

477 42479 2298 ANKIT KUMAR KAILWAR DURGA CHARAN KAILWAR RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

478 42490 5520 ASHOK KUMAR PURTY ALEYA PURTY RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

479 42534 3002 BIKRAM SOREN #NAME? RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

480 42583 595 DHANA KUMAR MARNDI BALIA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

481 42593 5206 DULARI BESHRA BARIAL BESHRA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

482 42624 1279 GOURANGA MOHANTA SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

483 42633 74 GURU PRASAD HEMBRAM RAMA CHANDRA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

484 42685 2925 KARIA HANSDAH RAMCHANDRA HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

485 42772 5084 MINATI SOREN LATE KARAN SOREN RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

486 42778 3310 MUCHIRAM MARNDI PYARIMOHAN MARNDI RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

487 42780 4044 MUKTAMANI MUNDUYA KRUSHNA CHANDRA MUNDUYA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

488 42832 1538 RAJENDRA PURTY LACHAMAN PURTY RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

489 42845 1112 RAMESH CHANDRA SINKU LATE DAURA SINKU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

490 42905 5455 SHYAMCHARAN MAJHI MANGAL MAJHI RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

491 42913 2809 SIRISH MUNDUYA PADAN MUNDUYA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

492 42949 1780 SUPRIYA BESHRA SANO BESHRA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA



493 42954 1458 SURENDRA HEMBRAM KUSHAL HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

494 43115 4514 CHANDRA MOHAN TAMUDIA LALMOHAN TAMUDIA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

495 43142 3525 DAMAN MURMU BRAJAMOHAN MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

496 43150 2060 DASMAT MURMU GARLAI MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

497 43152 2589 DEBABRATA MOHANTA BASANTA KUMAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

498 43177 424 DIBYABHANU MOHANTA MUCHIRAM MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

499 43336 2880 LAXMAN HANSDAH LEMBHA HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

500 43375 5493 MAMITA SOREN PITABAS SOREN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

501 43407 830 MOHAN MAHALI KANDRA MAHALI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

502 43423 5619 NANDESWAR GIRI FAKIRMOHAN GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

503 43425 5100 NARAYAN DHIR LATE JADHUNATH DHIR RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

504 43435 3560 NIGAMANDA GIRI LATE AIBAN KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

505 43436 5102 NIHAR RANJAN GIRI BHABESH CHANDRA GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

506 43438 3440 NIHARRANJAN GIRI AJIT KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

507 43447 423 PABITRA MOHAN MOHANTA HARIPADA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

508 43479 2012 PRASANTA KUMAR MOHANTA LATE BIRANCHI MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

509 43480 3355 PRASANTA KUMAR MOHANTA NARESH CHANDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

510 43590 141 SALMA SOREN LATE-PARBAT SOREN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

511 43607 719 SANJAY KUMAR PATRA JAHARLAL PATRA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

512 43632 3388 SARIT KUMAR MOHANTA PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

513 43645 3885 SAUNA MAJHI CHAMRU MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

514 43660 5508 SIBANATH MURMU GANDHI MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

515 43714 455 SUNARAM BARDA BUDHRAI BARDA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

516 43756 3428 TULASI MOHANTA BISHESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

517 43832 4965 BANTY MOHANTA DILIP KU MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

518 43850 1735 BIKASH CHANDRA BEHERA LALBIHARI BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

519 43870 3174 BUDUJ MURMU GUNDAI MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

520 43929 4164 DHANESWAR SARDAR RAJEN SARDAR RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

521 44005 5158 JAYANTA MOHANTA SANTANU MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

522 44016 1281 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHANTA SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

523 44040 1972 KARUNAKAR BEHERA PARESH CH BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

524 44043 2901 KHAKAN BARIK RAJU BARIK RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

525 44050 2662 KRISHNA KUMAR PATRA BASUDEV PATRA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN



526 44061 5357 LAXMAN HANSDA SUNARAM HANSDA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

527 44156 4476 PARAMANADA MOHANTA SUKULAL MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

528 44162 5532 PINKI PADHIARI GHANASHYAM PADHIARI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

529 44188 724 RABINDRA BASKEY JAGABANDHU BASKEY RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

530 44198 2350 RAJAT KUMAR MOHANTA KARTIK MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

531 44206 2442 RAJESH MARNDI GAJU MARNDI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

532 44224 800 RANJANA MOHANTA GOUTAM MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

533 44246 2734 SABITA SWAIN AJIT SWAIN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

534 44266 4477 SANDEEP KU MOHANTA JYOTILAL MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

535 44288 2705 SARATHI SOREN MANGAL SOREN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

536 44306 1968 SIDHESWAR BEHERA BIGHNESWAR BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

537 44307 176 SIMA NAIK SADHUCHARAN NAIK RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

538 44377 252 AJAY SARDAR BRUHASPATI SARDAR RAIRANGPUR TIRING

539 44522 1752 DEEPAK RANJAN MOHANTA BIBHISAN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

540 44627 5604 JAGDEEP GASDORA MATHURAM GADSARA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

541 44643 1656 JHARIA HANSDAH CHAITANYA HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR TIRING

542 44673 5580 KARMI SOREN KUSHAL SOREN RAIRANGPUR TIRING

543 44901 2614 ROCKY RECRET SAMAL BIKRAM KESHARI SAMAL RAIRANGPUR TIRING

544 44927 997 SALMA MURMU GOBINDA CHANDRA MURMU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

545 44983 2581 SHIBA CHARAN GODSORA SANGARAM GODSORA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

546 45024 3924 SUJATA TUDU DUKHIA TUDU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

547 45051 662 SURAI MURMU AMRIT MURMU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

548 45058 2024 SURENDRA MANDAL SANATAN MANDAL RAIRANGPUR TIRING

549 50014 4749 BABI KUMAR GIRI PADMALOCHAN GIRI KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

550 50030 1895 DEBADUTTA GIRI BHABAGRAHI GIRI KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

551 50092 1178 PRADOSH KUMAR GIRI MANMATHA GIRI KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

552 50100 393 PURUSOTTAM PURTY KRUSHNA CHANDRA PURTY KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

553 50123 4178 SIPUN GIRI RANJIT GIRI KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

554 50144 696 ABHIMANYU NAIK RAMAKANTA NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

555 50221 2425 BHABANI SANKAR PATRA JAGABANDHU PATRA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

556 50235 2606 BHARAMARBARA MOHANTA DINABANDHU MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

557 50240 1868 BHIMSEN BAGE JADUMANI BAGE KARANJIA JASHIPUR

558 50283 4631 BISMAY KUMAR NAIK KUNARAM NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR



559 50357 4623 DEBASISH MOHANTA HRIKRISHNA MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

560 50362 458 DEBASMITA MOHANTA NILAKANTHA MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

561 50368 416 DEEPA BANARA HARISH CHANDRA BANARA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

562 50385 4238 DHANURJAY TUDU SRIRAM TUDU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

563 50450 4277 GOBINDA HO DEBENDRA HO KARANJIA JASHIPUR

564 50499 2226 HIMANSU SEKHAR MOHANTA PARAMANANDA MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

565 50529 2815 JASADHARA MOHANTA TRILOCHAN MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

566 50546 4740 JITENDRA NATH MOHANTA BHAGIRATHI MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

567 50555 549 KAILASH CHANDRA TIRIA LT. PURNA CHAANDRA TIRIA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

568 50636 2733 LAXMAN KUMAR MAJHI NARAHARI MAJHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

569 50645 991 LAXMIDHAR NAIK RAISAN NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

570 50689 2671 MANAS RANJAN BEHERA ATUL CHHANDRA BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

571 50764 2674 NILAY RANJAN MOHANTA BENUDHAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

572 50840 2689 PRIYANKA MOHANTA RUPLAL MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

573 50843 2071 PRUTHIRAJ SETHI AMULYANIDHI SETHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

574 50874 1020 RAGHUNATH NAIK MUNSI NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

575 50940 4677 RANJITA MOHANTA PARESH CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

576 51024 2080 SANKAR PATRA KSHETRAMOHAN PATRA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

577 51127 2607 SUDHAKAR MOHANTA DINABANDHU MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

578 51130 158 SUDIPTA KUMAR BARIK PURENDRA BARIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

579 51197 4696 SUSHANTA KUMAR MOHANTA DALURAM MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

580 51207 769 SWARUP KUMAR BEHERA NIRAD CH. BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

581 51239 298 TUKUNU NAIK MOHANTA NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

582 51307 2612 ASISH KUMAR ROUL PRATAP CHANDRA ROUL KARANJIA KARANJIA

583 51355 1279 BIKASSH KUMAR MOHANTA GANGADHAR MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

584 51393 956 CHANDRIKA KARUA MOHANTI KARUA KARANJIA KARANJIA

585 51451 392 DHARMENDRA PATRA LT.BIRANCHI PATRA KARANJIA KARANJIA

586 51527 417 HEMANTA KUMAR BEHERA TANUHAR BEHERA KARANJIA KARANJIA

587 51543 2366 JAGADISH KUMAR MOHANTA BENUDHARA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

588 51569 2478 JYOTIRMAYEE MOHANTA RASBIHARI MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

589 51607 4381 KISHORE KUMAR SINGH MANAGOBINDA SINGH KARANJIA KARANJIA

590 51674 438 MANAS RANJAN MOHANTA NARAYAN MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

591 51724 2370 NAYAN KUMAR MOHANTA DAMBRUDHARA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA



592 51725 90 NIHAR RANJAN MAJHI UMESH CHANDRA MAJHI KARANJIA KARANJIA

593 51738 1577 NITA LAGURI RAMSINGH LAGURI KARANJIA KARANJIA

594 51766 853 PARMESWAR MOHANTA DHANESWAR MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

595 51774 2014 PRAMOD KUMAR NAYAK PARAMESWAR NAYAK KARANJIA KARANJIA

596 51787 376 RABI MAJHI MANA MAJHI KARANJIA KARANJIA

597 52020 1516 SWARNA NAIK UTTAM NAIK KARANJIA KARANJIA

598 52057 2859 HITESH KUMAR MOHANTA LT ABHIMANYU MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA 

599 52116 198 CHANDAN KUMAR MOHANTA SURYAMANI MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

600 52155 878 DOLAGOBINDA SANKHIAL SUDARSAN SANKHIAL KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

601 52167 1700 GHANASHYAM MOHANTA LALMOHAN MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

602 52187 308 JAGDISH KUMAR MOHANTA RAJENDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

603 52217 1419 KARIA MARNDI LAXMAN MARNDI KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

604 52218 2965 KAUSALYA HEMBRAM BHIBHISAN HEMBRAM KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

605 52257 4244 MANGAL MARNDI KARA MARNDI KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

606 52303 288 PATEL MOHANTA CHHUTURAM MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

607 52343 2967 RAMESWAR SURIN SOMNATH SURIN KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

608 52454 1197 TUSARKANTA MOHANTA JOGESWAR MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

609 52494 1181 BALARAM HANHAGA LT. RAM HANHAGA KARANJIA RARUAN

610 52546 344 CHAITANYA DAS BABAJI DAS KARANJIA RARUAN

611 52630 1629 GOPAL KHATUA BALIA KHATUA KARANJIA RARUAN

612 52665 1409 JATIN NAIK JAGABANDHU NAIK KARANJIA RARUAN

613 52681 4206 KALI DAS DASARATHA DAS KARANJIA RARUAN

614 52700 248 KISHORE CHANDRA CHATTAR BUDHURAM CHATTAR KARANJIA RARUAN

615 52713 2199 LAMBODAR SEI NITYANANDA SEI KARANJIA RARUAN

616 52734 4258 MANAS RANJAN MOHANTA PANDAB MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN

617 52758 431 NAMITA BARIK ASHOK BARIK KARANJIA RARUAN

618 52820 2983 RANJAN KUMAR PATRA KHAGESWAR PATRA KARANJIA RARUAN

619 52877 231 SASMITA NAYAK GHASIRAM NAYAK KARANJIA RARUAN

620 52911 4557 SUBHAJIT DASADHIKARI KIRTIBHUSAN DASADHIKARI KARANJIA RARUAN

621 53040 2681 BIKASH RANJAN MOHANTA SARAT CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

622 53084 43 DASARATHI SING KHUNTIA MANURAM SING KHUNTIA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

623 53130 2468 GOPINATH PURTY BIRENDRA PURTY KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

624 53131 1187 GOURISHANKAR MOHANTA PRAHLAD MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA



625 53168 717 JYOTIPRAKASH DAS SUMANTA DAS KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

626 53176 22 KANHU HO DABARA HO KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

627 53187 68 KRUSHNA SOREN SAGRAM SOREN KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

628 53192 234 KUNA SENAPATI DASARATH SENAPATI KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

629 53203 2593 LAXMAN MURMU GOBINDA MURMU KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

630 53236 2700 MANOJ KUMAR NAIK BHARAT KUMAR NAIK KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

631 53266 660 PANKAJ KUMAR MOHANTA SURESH CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

632 53271 4281 PITHA HANSDAH KUMAR HANASDAH KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

633 53274 1275 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTA PARSURAM MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

634 53284 2493 PRIYADARSANI MOHANTA CHITTARANJAN MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

635 53310 2605 RAJESH PATRA SUDAM PATRA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

636 53348 69 SAJANI TUDU SIDHESWAR TUDU KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

637 53350 793 SAMAY MARNDI BANIJU MARNDI KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

638 53389 1420 SIDDHILAL MURMU BASURAM MURMU KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

639 53400 18 SRIKRISHNA BINDHANI BISWANATHA BINDHANI KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

640 53407 4675 SUBHENDU BARIK BICHITRANANDA BARIK KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA


